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1 1 002 BIZ 19940622 M/Elite III BORLAND, Joel Adan DigiCELL 4G Elite Cycling Team 80 6:45:00 0:45:00 1:13:45 0:28:45 0:00:00 02:01:43 00:00:03 2:30:25 1:44:38 4:15:03 3:57:42 8:12:45  

2 2 021 BIZ 19860422 M/Elite II VASQUEZ, Ron Smart/CRay Western Spirit 56 6:37:00 0:37:00 1:06:29 0:29:29 0:00:44 02:01:43 00:00:02 2:31:10 1:44:38 4:15:48 3:57:42 8:13:30 0:00:45

3 3 011 BIZ 19871010 M/Elite II ARANA, Nissan Westrac Alliance 32 6:43:00 0:43:00 1:12:35 0:29:35 0:00:50 02:01:43 00:00:01 2:31:17 1:44:38 4:15:55 3:57:42 8:13:37 0:00:52

4 4 045 BIZ 19880509 M/Elite II CHOTO, Giovanni Jose Imani's Team 24 6:24:00 0:24:00 0:54:15 0:30:15 0:01:30 02:01:43 2:31:58 1:44:38 4:16:36 3:57:42 8:14:18 0:01:33

5 5 023 BIZ 19850903 M/Elite II CATTOUSE, Brandon Smart/CRay Western Spirit 20 6:44:00 0:44:00 1:12:51 0:28:51 0:00:06 02:03:40 2:32:31 1:44:38 0:00:02 4:17:07 3:57:42 0:00:02 8:14:47 0:02:02

6 6 062 MEX 19680915 M/Elite III YAPUR, Juan Manuel Team Yapurland  6:46:00 0:46:00 1:14:56 0:28:56 0:00:11 02:03:40 2:32:36 1:44:38 4:17:14 3:57:42 8:14:56 0:02:11

7 7 032 BIZ 19960520 M/Under 23 III FLOWERS, Tarique Benny's Megabytes Elite 12 6:41:00 0:41:00 1:10:08 0:29:08 0:00:23 02:03:40 2:32:48 1:44:38 4:17:26 3:57:37 0:00:03 8:15:00 0:02:15

8 8 001 BIZ 19950202 M/Under 23 III LOVELL, Giovanni DigiCELL 4G Elite Cycling Team 8 6:40:00 0:40:00 1:09:02 0:29:02 0:00:17 02:03:40 2:32:42 1:44:38 4:17:20 3:57:42 8:15:02 0:02:17

9 9 022 BIZ 19950104 M/Under 23 III QUIROS, Oscar Jr. Smart/CRay Western Spirit 7 6:28:00 0:28:00 0:57:03 0:29:03 0:00:18 02:03:40 2:32:43 1:44:38 4:17:21 3:58:16 8:15:37 0:02:52

10 10 031 BIZ 19931129 M/Elite III SANTIAGO, Richard Benny's Megabytes Elite 6 6:32:00 0:32:00 1:03:39 0:31:39 0:02:54 02:01:43 2:33:22 1:44:38 4:18:00 3:57:42 8:15:42 0:02:57

11 11 024 BIZ 19791225 M/Masters 35+ II VASQUEZ, Shane Smart/CRay Western Spirit 5 6:35:00 0:35:00 1:04:47 0:29:47 0:01:02 02:03:40 2:33:27 1:44:38 4:18:05 3:57:42 8:15:47 0:03:02

12 12 052 BIZ 19690115 M/Masters 45+ III STEWART, Robert Liam Unattached 3 6:42:00 0:42:00 1:11:56 0:29:56 0:01:11 02:03:40 2:33:36 1:44:38 4:18:14 3:57:42 8:15:56 0:03:11

13 13 003 BIZ 19951020 M/Under 23 IV CHAVARRIA, Josyln Jr. DigiCELL 4G Elite Cycling Team 1 6:10:00 0:10:00 0:40:25 0:30:25 0:01:40 02:03:40 2:34:05 1:44:38 4:18:43 3:57:42 8:16:25 0:03:40

14 14 017 BIZ 19960723 M/Under 23 IV ABRAHAM, Delawn Westrac Alliance 1 6:01:00 0:01:00 0:32:17 0:31:17 0:02:32 02:03:40 2:34:57 1:44:38 4:19:35 3:57:42 8:17:17 0:04:32

15 15 026 BIZ 19981101 M/Under 23 IV PINELLO, Kaydine Smart/CRay Western Spirit 1 6:13:00 0:13:00 0:44:28 0:31:28 0:02:43 02:03:40 2:35:08 1:44:38 4:19:46 3:57:42 8:17:28 0:04:43

16 16 060 MEX 19840714 M/Elite II AVILA BALAM, Luis Jose Quintana  6:02:00 0:02:00 0:33:32 0:31:32 0:02:47 02:03:40 2:35:12 1:44:38 4:19:50 3:57:42 8:17:32 0:04:47

CYCLING FEDERATION OF BELIZE

“The Brotherhood of the Ride ”
Email: belizecycling@gmail.com

Website: www.belizecycling.com

FINAL GC. STANDING

Date: Sunday, 12 February 2017

Race Organizer: CFB/digicell 4G lte

Stage No./Name of Event: 2017 DIGICELL VALENTINE TOUR 

Course: San Ignacio-Benque Viejo-Leslie's import

Distance: Elites & under 23 & masters 

Race Time Limit: 

Average Speed of 

WINNER : 

Number of Riders 

Started:
finished

Number of Riders who 

did not Start:



17 17 041 BIZ 19780924 M/Elite 35+ II CHOTO, Jose Imani's Team 1 6:11:00 0:11:00 0:42:37 0:31:37 0:02:52 02:03:40 2:35:17 1:44:38 4:19:55 3:57:42 8:17:37 0:04:52

18 18 057 BIZ 19670513 M/Masters 50+ IV JOSEPH, Fitzgerald 'Palas' LAMPAZ Cycling Team 1 6:20:00 0:20:00 0:51:53 0:31:53 0:03:08 02:03:40 2:35:33 1:44:38 0:00:01 4:20:10 3:57:42 8:17:52 0:05:07

19 19 034 BIZ 19981004 M/Under 23 IV ANDERSON, Darien Benny's Megabytes Elite 1 6:00:00 0:00:00 0:31:55 0:31:55 0:03:10 02:03:40 2:35:35 1:44:38 4:20:13 3:57:42 0:00:01 8:17:54 0:05:09

20 20 054 BIZ 19801202 M/Masters 35+ IV GLADDEN, Kenroy "Smokes" Kulture Megabytes 1 6:16:00 0:16:00 0:48:18 0:32:18 0:03:33 02:03:40 2:35:58 1:44:38 4:20:36 3:57:42 8:18:18 0:05:33

21 21  018 BIZ 19870418 M/Elite III TZIB, Angel Westrac Alliance 1 6:34:00 0:34:00 1:05:50 0:31:50 0:03:05 02:03:40 2:35:30 1:44:38 4:20:08 3:58:28 8:18:36 0:05:51

22 22 006 BIZ 19900618 M/Elite IV FAUX, Justin DigiCELL 4G Elite Cycling Team 1 6:15:00 0:15:00 0:47:57 0:32:57 0:04:12 02:03:40 2:36:37 1:44:38 4:21:15 3:58:47 8:20:02 0:07:17

23 23 019 BIZ 19830121 M/Elite III REQUENA, Herman "Hijo" Westrac Alliance 1 6:29:00 0:29:00 0:59:41 0:30:41 0:01:56 02:03:40 2:34:21 1:44:38 4:18:59 4:01:09 8:20:08 0:07:23

24 24 044 BIZ 19850227 M/Elite III CHOTO, Rafael Jose Imani's Team 1 6:14:00 0:14:00 0:48:17 0:34:17 0:05:32 02:03:40 2:37:57 1:44:38 4:22:35 3:58:01 8:20:36 0:07:51

25 25 025 BIZ 19840821 M/Elite III STAINE, Mark Smart/Cray Western Spirit 1 6:33:00 0:33:00 1:07:37 0:34:37 0:05:52 02:03:40 2:38:17 1:44:38 4:22:55 3:57:42 8:20:37 0:07:52

26 26 056 BIZ 19790309 M/Masters 35+ III HAMILTON, Quinton Unattached 2 1 6:18:00 0:18:00 0:52:34 0:34:34 0:05:49 02:03:40 2:38:14 1:45:16 4:23:30 3:57:42 8:21:12 0:08:27

27 27 035 BIZ 19900111 M/Elite IV McKENZIE, Ron Benny's Megabytes Elite 1 6:22:00 0:22:00 0:55:50 0:33:50 0:05:05 02:04:04 2:37:54 1:47:21 4:25:15 4:23:18 8:48:33 0:35:48

28 DNF 061 MEX 19921130 M/Elite III RINCON, Rudy Quintana  6:30:00 0:30:00 0:58:15 0:28:15  02:03:40 2:31:55 1:44:38 4:16:33

29 DNF 005 BIZ 19951219 M/Under 23 IV MORGAN, Brandon DigiCELL 4G Elite Cycling Team  6:26:00 0:26:00 0:56:19 0:30:19 0:01:34 02:01:54 2:32:13 1:44:38 4:16:51

30 DNF 043 BIZ 19900411 M/Elite III CHOTO, Pedro Imani's Team  6:21:00 0:21:00 0:53:14 0:32:14 0:03:29 02:01:43 2:33:57 1:44:38 4:18:35

31 DNF 004 BIZ 19911208 M/Elite III MIDDLETON, Erwin DigiCELL 4G Elite Cycling Team  6:23:00 0:23:00 0:53:45 0:30:45 0:02:00 02:03:40 2:34:25 1:44:38 0:00:03 4:19:00

32 DNF 016 BIZ 19970908 M/Under 23 IV JONES, Shane Westrac Alliance  6:19:00 0:19:00 0:48:45 0:29:45 0:01:00 02:04:04 2:33:49 1:45:16 4:19:05

33 DNF 046 BIZ 19981123 M/Under 23 IV BANNER,Ernest Imani's Team 6:05:00 0:05:00 0:36:25 0:31:25 0:02:40 02:03:40 2:35:05 1:44:38 4:19:43

34 DNF 055 BIZ 19800526 M/Masters 35+ IV GABOUREL, Kent Kulture Megabytes 6:25:00 0:25:00 0:56:27 0:31:27 0:02:42 02:03:40 2:35:07 1:44:38 4:19:45

35 DNF 063 MEX 19851127 M/Elite III BAGUNDO, Ariel Team Yapurland 6:04:00 0:04:00 0:36:27 0:32:27 0:03:42 02:03:40 2:36:07 1:44:38 4:20:45

36 DNF 047 BIZ 19970814 M/Elite IV VASQUEZ. Anfernee Imani's Team 6:38:00 0:38:00 1:10:36 0:32:36 0:03:51 02:03:40 2:36:16 1:44:38 4:20:54

37 DNF 014 BIZ 19890907 M/Elite IV BROWN, Bertram  Westrac Alliance 6:07:00 0:07:00 0:40:18 0:33:18 0:04:33 02:03:40 2:36:58 1:44:38 4:21:36

38 DNF 048 BIZ 19980530 M/Under 23 V AZUETA, Carroll Devin Imani's Team 6:03:00 0:03:00 0:34:43 0:31:43 0:02:58 02:03:40 2:35:23 1:48:30 4:23:53

39 DNF 015 BIZ 19960203 M/Under 23 IV ROBATEAU, Keion Westrac Alliance 6:31:00 0:31:00 1:02:21 0:31:21 0:02:36 02:03:40 2:35:01 1:50:05 4:25:06

40 DNF 064 BIZ 19960608 M/Under 23 V CABRAL, Stephen Cabral/Marin 6:39:00 0:39:00 1:10:37 0:31:37 0:02:52 02:09:48 2:41:25 1:44:54 4:26:19

41 DNF 013 BIZ 19981024 M/Under 23 V LEWIS, Anthony Westrac Alliance 6:12:00 0:12:00 0:45:59 0:33:59 0:05:14 02:12:59 2:46:58 1:44:38 4:31:36

42 DNF 053 BIZ 19960511 M/Elite III GUERRA, Zamir Unattached 6:09:00 0:09:00 0:43:18 0:34:18 0:05:33 02:26:25 3:00:43 1:44:38 4:45:21

43 DQ 051 BIZ 19951127 M/Under 23 IV BUTLER, Philton Unattached 6:08:00 0:08:00 0:42:40 0:34:40 0:05:55 02:03:40 2:38:20 1:44:38 4:22:58



1 031 BIZ 19931129 M/Elite III SANTIAGO, Richard Benny's Megabytes Elite 15 points

2 011 BIZ 19871010 M/Elite II ARANA, Nissan Westrac Alliance 8 points

3  023 BIZ 19850903 M/Elite II CATTOUSE, Brandon Smart/CRay Western Spirit 4 points

4  041 BIZ 19780924 M/Elite 35+ II CHOTO, Jose Imani's Team 4 points

5 002 BIZ 19940622 M/Elite III BORLAND, Joel Adan DigiCELL 4G Elite Cycling Team 3 points

6 022 BIZ 19950104 M/Under 23 III QUIROS, Oscar Jr. Smart/CRay Western Spirit 3 points    

7 015 BIZ 19960203 M/Under 23 IV ROBATEAU, Keion Westrac Alliance 3 points

8 017 BIZ 19960723 M/Under 23 IV ABRAHAM, Delawn Westrac Alliance 2 points

9  034 BIZ 19981004 M/Under 23 IV ANDERSON, Darien Benny's Megabytes Elite 2 points

10  001 BIZ 19950202 M/Under 23 III LOVELL, Giovanni DigiCELL 4G Elite Cycling Team 2 points

11 003 BIZ 19951020 M/Under 23 IV CHAVARRIA, Josyln Jr. DigiCELL 4G Elite Cycling Team 1 points

12 043 BIZ 19900411 M/Elite III CHOTO, Pedro Imani's Team 1 points

13 005 BIZ 19951219 M/Under 23 IV MORGAN, Brandon DigiCELL 4G Elite Cycling Team 1 points

14 024 BIZ 19791225 M/Masters 35+ II VASQUEZ, Shane Smart/CRay Western Spirit 1 points

1 003 BIZ 19951020 M/Under 23 III CHAVARRIA, Josyln Jr. DigiCELL 4G Elite Cycling Team 8 points

2 041 BIZ 19780924 M/Elite 35+ II CHOTO, Jose Imani's Team 6 points

3 022 BIZ 19950104 M/Under 23 III QUIROS, Oscar Jr. Smart/CRay Western Spirit 1 points

KING OF THE HILLS

KING OF THE SPRINTS


